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MASTER OF COMMERCE Or.COM.] SEMESTER-II tcBcs) EXAMINATION TIME TABLE
SUMMER, 2023 (AUTONOMOUS)

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Date

13-05-2023

15-05-2023

17-05-2023

19-05-2023

22-05-2023

Time

9.30amtol2.30pm   i

9.30 am to 12.30 pin

9.30 am to 12.30 pin

Subject Code

MCC 2.1

MCC 2.2

-.;:i---i-I--:-I._.:--i--__T=-i--i:i---_---_-:|--------.-,-,,--i:i-i:--i:i--I------..

MCC 2.3

MCC 2.4

MCSFC

9.30 am to 12.30 pin

9.30 am to 12.30 pin

__-----_-..'----------------i
Subject

Business Information System

Advanced Cost Accounting

Cooperation & Rural Development

Human Resource Management

GENERAL INSTRU

2.0      i  Business Research Methods &Application

NG ARRANGEMENT


