



## G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur

## \*\*Autonomous\*\*

(Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj, Nagpur University, Nagpur)

MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.COM.) SEMESTER-II (CBCS) EXAMINATION TIME TABLE SUMMER, 2023 (AUTONOMOUS)

Day	Date	Time	Subject Code	Subject
Saturday	13-05-2023	9.30 am to 12.30 pm	MCC 2.1	Business Information System
Monday	15-05-2023	9.30 am to 12.30 pm	MCC 2.2	Advanced Cost Accounting
Wednesday	17-05-2023	9.30 am to 12.30 pm	MCC 2.3	Cooperation & Rural Development
Friday	19-05-2023	9.30 am to 12.30 pm	MCC 2.4	Human Resource Management
Monday	22-05-2023	9.30 am to 12.30 pm	MCSFC 2.0	Business Research Methods & Application

## GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur is the examination centre and it is already notified on the hall ticket. The day to day seating arrangement chart will be displayed two hours before the examination each day.

Date: 10-04-2023

NAGPUR COMMON COMPANTA COMMON COMPON COMPANTA COMPANTA COMPANTA COMPANTA COMPANTA COMPANTA COMPANTA COMPANT

Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examinations (COE)
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics,
Nagpur.